P0400002900

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.								
Office Use Only								



07/20/05--01022--0117 **70.00

FILED 05 JUL 20 AM II: 57 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

officer Resignation

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HUDSON SOUND, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000002900

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CHARLES W, HUDSON, JR. (Name of Person)

HUDSON SOUND, INC. (Name of Firm/Company)

5225 <u>SW 91st Terrace</u> (Address)

Gainesville, FL 32608 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CHARLES W. HUDSON. JR.
(Name of Person)at (352221-5197
(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



		OFFICER / I FOR	DIREC A CO	TOR RE RPORAT	SIGNAT FION	05 Stomall,	FILE JUL 20 A RETARY OF AHASSEE, J	D HII:57 STATE FLORIDA
I,	JEANNIE	HUDSON		_, hereby re	esign as	VICE-F	PRESIDEN (Title)	T
of	HUDSON	SOUND, INC (Name of	C. f Corporati	on)				,
	P0400002900 (Document Number		, a corpo	ration organ	nized under	the laws o	of the State c	of
	Florida							

,

Iann (Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314